EHEEHOBRESF

1 HTISERETEOBE

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(8)

HET A
At fE M
HFENE
B H T A
b=/
BBt T IE
Balitia ¥l
At A

(fri& X ]

MRt AU RT. P. C T~y 785 T4
HETHEEHT T 1600—1 41

[ o TKRO'A T Z2{EH L7z k8N T A0 pE
1,191.95nf

1,118.95nf

S3HE4AH (PE)

1 0fEH

10N (F7iE)

(FFHRD)

2
ﬁﬁﬁcf
A »‘

(E+-#FEBE  (https:/maps.gsi.go.jp/#15/34.080247/132.083988/&base=std&ls=std &disp=1&vs=c1j0h0k010u0t0z0r0sOmOf1) % k&
AR ST HHE R D3 R, )

2 HXELHEHATERT. P. C. OHE

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

(7)

r £ F
AFEFTTE
4 ST
[ S NI
weEBEK
+ 7p

e kB &

RERG®E I B2

AETHEARMEI1600—51

Rk 1 447 A

5, 000HH

343N (B5F24 6 HEIE)
EBEEEABKEE T VATEE AT L EO RS - A - A4
PE. HFEA)E - JEEREE oI T o flik

5 3fEM (BFIoCH R IEAE)




